Adjustable Optic
30°
360°
MOOD SQUARE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:

2095
524
233
131
84
58
0.45
0.89
1.34
1.79
2.24
2.68
D(m)
15W Ra98 3000K  50°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         446                          10°                  AFQ8008W-30N10-W
8W                         495                          24°                  AFQ8008W-30N24-W
8W                         569                          36°                  AFQ8008W-30N36-W
8W                         552                          50°                  AFQ8008W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       522                          10°                  AFQ8010W-30N10-W
10W                       603                          24°                  AFQ8010W-30N24-W
10W                       681                          36°                  AFQ8010W-30N36-W
10W                       657                          50°                  AFQ8010W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       595                          10°                  AFQ8012W-30N10-W
12W                       702                          24°                  AFQ8012W-30N24-W
12W                       795                          36°                  AFQ8012W-30N36-W
12W                       767                          50°                  AFQ8012W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
15W                       660                         10°                  AFQ8015W-30N10-W
15W                       794                         24°                  AFQ8015W-30N24-W
15W                       901                         36°                  AFQ8015W-30N36-W
15W                       865                          50°                  AFQ8015W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                         590                 Wall Wash          AFQW8012W-30NWS-W
DuraGreen project:
Private Residence